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Votes recorded for each Candidate at each Polling-place, etc.—continued.
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Ahititi
Arapae
Aratoro
Aria
Awakino
Awarata
Bexley, Awakino
Caves Road
Haku
Hangatiki
Honikiwi
Hunua, Kopaki
Kaeaca
Kaikuri
Kiokio
Kiritehere
Koiro
Kopaki
Kotare
Mahirakau
Mahoenui
Mairoa
Mangaiti
Mangaohae
Mangaokewa
Mangaotaki
Mangapehi
Mangateka
Mangatoi
Mapiu
Macrokopa
Matiere ..

Mokau
Mokauiti
Mokau River
Motunui
Ngapaenga
Ngatimiro
Nihoniho
Ohura
Okahukura Tunnel
Okau ..

Okoke
Onaero
Ongaruc
Oparure
Opatu
Otangiwai ..

Otewa
Otorohanga
Paeniako
Paraheka Vallev
Pebu ..

Piopio
Poro-o-tarao
Pukearuhe
Puketutu ...

Putake
Rangiatea
Rangitoto
Rerekapn
Rimunui
Rira
Tahaia
Tangitu
Tapuwae
Tatu ..

Te Kuiti, Municipal Hall
Te Kuiti, the Courthouse
Te Mapara
Te Raumaku
Tikorangi
Tiroa
Tokirima
Tongaporutu
Tongaporutu Ferrv
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13
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31
38
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13
13
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2
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8
(i

21
23

1
10
7
6
9
8

28
532

58
25
12

126
10
39
23
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44
53
41

128
77
19
35
13
47

103
11
38
29

6
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19
13
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47

193
50
65
13
37
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7
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42
40
04
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23
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20
49
26
11
31
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2
21
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34
37

1,088
94
50
17

164
48
49
39
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Upper Ohura Road
Urenrii
Uruti
Waikawan
Waimiha
Wairere Falls
Waitara
Waitaanga
Waitewhenua
Waitoitoi
AVaitomo
Waitomo Valley Road ..

Whawharua
Whenuakura
Absent voters

Totals

Burnsidc, Frasertown
Frasertown Road
Gisborne, Childer's Road..
Gisborne, Garrison Hall ..

Gisborne, Gladstone Road
Gisborne, Peel Street
Gisborne, tho Scottish Hall
Kaiti, Gisborne
Mahia Peninsula
Makaraka
Mangaone Valley
iViangapapa
Mangapoike
Manutuke
Morere
Muriwai
New Reay Bridge
Nuhaka
Opoutama
Paparatu
Tarewa
Tarewa Hill
Te Hapara
Tuhara, Native School ..

Tuhara, Flaxmill Office ..

Tukemokihi
Waikokopu
Waingake
Wairoa, Public School
Wairoa, Royal Albert Hall
Wairoa, North Clyde Hall
Wairoa Central, Library ..

Whakaki
Wharerata
Absent voters and seamen

Polling-places.
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6,811

44
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116
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30

812
18
18
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37
44
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15
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9
4
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3
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3
9
5
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83
12
2
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Totals 2,521 3,465 2,965 8,951
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